
1 of 1 

 

 
 

Statement of Award 
Posting Date:  December 4, 2019 

 

 

AWARD - ONE RESPONSE RECEIVED: In accordance with SC Procurement Code Section 11-35-1520(10) 

Award. “When only one response is received, the notice of intent to award and the delay of award may be 

waived.”  The notice of intended award and the delay are hereby waived.  

 
   
 

Solicitation Number:  USC-IFB-3552-CH     
 

Issue Date:                              November 5, 2019 
  

Opening Date:                        November 25, 2019  
    

Description:                            Furnish, Deliver and Install Video Server for the School of 

Journalism and Mass Communications  
                                                                                                      

Initial Contract Term:           December 4, 2019 through December 3, 2020   

Maximum Contract Term:    December 4, 2019 through December 3, 2020   
 

Awarded To:                          Clark-Powell Associates, Inc.  

                                                 ATTN:  Joey Fralick 

                                                 342 Riverchase Way, Suite A 

                                                 Lexington, SC 29072 
        

 

Estimated Potential Value of Contract: $54,090.00 

 

Evaluated Amount:  $54,090.00 
 

 

 

 

 

   
__________________________________ 

Caleisha Hayes, J.D.  

Procurement Manager 


